
 
   5. August 2007 - 3. Volkslauf des SV SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                  Zieleinlauf Schüler(innen)-Lauf 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  389 Westbunk        Lars       TV Borghorst           1. M13 00:03:31 
  2.  357 Gördes          Daniel     VL AZ Rhede            1. M11 00:03:34 
  3.  370 Hörnemann       Nathalie   LG Coesfeld            1. W13 00:03:48 
  4.  361 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:03:50 
  5.  387 Pilling         Dine       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W11 00:04:03 
  6.  380 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09 00:04:04 
  7.  354 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:04:09 
  8.  394 Bühning         Anna       Germania Horstmar      1. W09 00:04:11 
  9.  366 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M09 00:04:11 
 10.  365 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:04:12 
 11.  355 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M09 00:04:13 
 12.  356 Gördes          Michael    SG Borken              4. M11 00:04:16 
 13.  388 Götte           Lilly      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W11 00:04:18 
 14.  377 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M11 00:04:23 
 15.  359 Hemsing         Ricarda    Turo Darfeld           2. W09 00:04:24 
 16.  399 Janning         Patrick    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M09 00:04:24 
 17.  369 Hörnemann       Nadine     LG Coesfeld            3. W11 00:04:28 
 18.  390 Eißing          Felix      TuS Laer 08            5. M09 00:04:34 
 19.  393 Wördenweber     Jaqueline  TC Havixbeck           1. W15 00:04:38 
 20.  364 Plöger          Marius     -----                  6. M09 00:04:39 
 21.  376 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M11 00:04:46 
 22.  362 Kösters         Lea        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W15 00:04:50 
 23.  363 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M09 00:04:53 
 24.  372 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M09 00:05:41 
 25.  373 Hülsmann        Yannik     -----                  9. M09 00:05:42 
 26.  500 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M09 00:06:09 
 27.  358 Hemsing         Leonie     Turo Darfeld           4. W11 00:06:11 
  
  
                    Zieleinlauf Schülerinnen-Lauf 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  370 Hörnemann       Nathalie   LG Coesfeld            1. W13 00:03:48 
  2.  387 Pilling         Dine       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W11 00:04:03 
  3.  394 Bühning         Anna       Germania Horstmar      1. W09 00:04:11 
  4.  388 Götte           Lilly      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W11 00:04:18 
  5.  359 Hemsing         Ricarda    Turo Darfeld           2. W09 00:04:24 
  6.  369 Hörnemann       Nadine     LG Coesfeld            3. W11 00:04:28 
  7.  393 Wördenweber     Jaqueline  TC Havixbeck           1. W15 00:04:38 
  8.  362 Kösters         Lea        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W15 00:04:50 
  9.  358 Hemsing         Leonie     Turo Darfeld           4. W11 00:06:11 
  
  
                      Zieleinlauf Schüler-Lauf 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  389 Westbunk        Lars       TV Borghorst           1. M13 00:03:31 
  2.  357 Gördes          Daniel     VL AZ Rhede            1. M11 00:03:34 
  3.  361 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:03:50 
  4.  380 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09 00:04:04 
  5.  354 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:04:09 
  6.  366 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M09 00:04:11 
  7.  365 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:04:12 
  8.  355 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M09 00:04:13 
  9.  356 Gördes          Michael    SG Borken              4. M11 00:04:16 



 10.  377 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M11 00:04:23 
 11.  399 Janning         Patrick    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M09 00:04:24 
 12.  390 Eißing          Felix      TuS Laer 08            5. M09 00:04:34 
 13.  364 Plöger          Marius     -----                  6. M09 00:04:39 
 14.  376 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M11 00:04:46 
 15.  363 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M09 00:04:53 
 16.  372 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M09 00:05:41 
 17.  373 Hülsmann        Yannik     -----                  9. M09 00:05:42 
 18.  500 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M09 00:06:09� 


